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Beaconsfield Mayor - Vote for 1 Not enough registered voters to file papers

Beaconsfield City Council - Vote for 3 Not enough registered voters to file papers

Benton Mayor - Vote for 1 Don Zollman 202 State St. PO Box 292, Benton, IA 50835 641-344-3224

Benton City Council - Vote for 3 Sharon K. Bowen 117 Main St. Benton, IA 50835 641-344-6861 bowen71@iowatelecom.net
Karyn Graham 120 Main St. Benton, IA 50835 641-785-2287
Daron Richie 304 Main St. Benton, IA 50835 641-785-2323 krichie@iowatelecom.net

Diagonal Mayor - Vote for 1 Lester Elliott 411 Adams St., Diagonal, IA 50845 641-344-7477 lesterelliott@hotmail.com

Diagonal City Council - Vote for 2 David Grandfield 501 W. 4th Street, Diagonal, IA 50845 641-745-5963 dpgfield@gmail.com
Ryan Parrott 711 North Street, Diagona, IA 50845 641-202-2008 rparrott42@yahoo.com

Ellston Mayor - Vote for 1 No Candidate Filed

Ellston City Council - Vote for 5 No Candidate Filed

Kellerton Mayor - Vote for 1 Tom Giles 313 S. Lincoln St., Kellerton, IA 50133 641-289-3778 thomasgiles641@yahoo.com
Rodney Holmes 201 E. 2nd Ave, Kellerton, IA 50133 641-464-5156 rodholmes.rh@gmail.com

Kellerton City Council - Vote for 2 Debbie A. Munyon 201 N. Taylor St., Kellerton, IA 50133 641-344-3177 damunyon@gmail.com
Christina Noel 207 N. Clark St., Kellerton, IA 50133 515-208-1325 sweettina247@gmail.com
Amanda S. Shannon 206 N. Appanoose St., Kellerton, IA 50133 816-341-0913 bashan2011.as@gmail.com
Joey Stark 408 S. Lincoln St., Kellerton, IA 50133 641-234-1300 j.stark2773@gmail.com

Maloy Mayor - Vote for 1 No Candidate Filed

Maloy City Council - Vote for 3 No Candidate Filed

Mount Ayr Mayor - Vote for 1 Jordan Crawford 307 S. Lincoln St., Mount Ayr, IA 50854 641-344-5575
Mack Greene 302 E. Jefferson St., Mount Ayr, IA 50854 641-464-3762

Mount Ayr City Council - Vote for 2 Matthew Henle 104 E. Jefferson St., Mount Ayr 50854 641-202-9642 m_henle@yahoo.com
Carter Kupper 306 N. Hayes St., Mount Ayr, IA 50854 512-822-5162 ckupper22@gmail.com
Rachael Rumple 200 S. Grant St., Mount Ayr, IA 50854 480-343-8739 rachael.rumple@gmail.com

Redding Mayor - Vote for 1 No Candidate Filed

Redding City Council - Vote for 5 No Candidate Filed

Tingley Mayor - Vote for 1 No Candidate Filed

Tingley City Council - Vote 2 No Candidate Filed
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Diagonal School Board - At Large - Vote for 2 Kelly Allee 403 W. 7th St., Diagonal, IA 50845 515-577-4062 9kallee@gmail.com
Ryan Parrott 711 North Street, Diagonal, IA 50845 641-202-2008 rparrott42@yahoo.com

Mount Ayr School Board - District 2 - Vote for 1 Russell Jackson-Schuitema 603 E. Jackson St., Mount Ayr, IA 50854 816-835-1159 russell.jackson-schuitema@umb.com

Mount Ayr School Board - District 4 - Vote for 1 Zach Lynch 2994 US Hwy 169, Redding, IA 50860 641-202-1669 zlynchfarms@gmail.com

Rural Improvement Zone Board - Vote for 2 Jeff Smaha 3366 Indian Point Dr., Ellston, IA 50074 515-554-3871 jssmaha@gmail.com
Bob Weeks 1352 Lakeview Dr., Ellston, IA 50074 515-468-1051 bobweeks@iowarealty.com
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